Sachsen-Anhalt Ferien 2017 Kalender-2017.NET

Januar Februar

Heilige 3 Kénige

30 Mo e 30 Do

31Di 31 Fr
© Kalender-2017.NET Angaben ohne Gewahr




Sachsen-Anhalt Ferien 2017 Kalender-2017.NET

Tag der Arbeit

Karfreitag

Christi Hi

© Kalender-2017.NET Angaben ohne Gewahr



Sachsen-Anhalt Ferien 2017 Kalender-2017.NET

Juli August

September

1Fr

KW36

Kw28 10 DO
11 Fr

Kw3a7

12 Di
13 Mi
“**114 Do
15 Fr

18 Mo e
19 Di
20 Mi
“*121 Do

21 Mo
22 Di
23 Mi
%124 Do
25 Fr

Kw39

28 Mo
29 Di
30 Mi

Kw31 31 Do
© Kalender-2017.NET Angaben ohne Gewahr




Sachsen-Anhalt Ferien 2017

Oktober

November

Tag der Dt. Einheit

Kalender-2017.NET

Dezember

Kw49

KW50

Kws1

30 Mo
31 Di .

:::::

© Kalender-2017.NET

Kw52

Angaben ohne Gewahr
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